Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Cromwell - (1100941) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Round Date

Meet

Bracknell and Wokingham 2018 President's Cup
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Open Meet

2017 President's Cup

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet

Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015

The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Bracknell & Woking Presidents Cup

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet

Meet

Venue
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Guildford
Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell

Bracknell

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2

3

3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 2

3

2
Bracknell 2

4
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Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
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29.81
30.94
31.64
30.71
31.36
31.77
31.50
32.12
33.49
34.26
33.71
34.48
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06/02/16
19/12/15
28/11/15
03/10/15
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06/12/14
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Bracknell and Wokingham 2018 President's Cup
2017 President's Cup

Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Bracknell & Woking Presidents Cup

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup

Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet
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